Thomson Max Jac™
전동 리니어 액추에이터
설치 설명서
2025년 11월 판
Thomson
Thomson Max Jac™ 전동 리니어 액추에이터 - 설치 설명서 - 2025-112
버전 목록

Thomson Max Jac™ 전동 리니어 액추에이터 - 설치 설명서 - 2025-11 11
5.2	 하중 및 듀티사이클 차트
5.3	 Ordering Key
1. Model and input voltage
MX12- = Mac Jac™, 12 VDC
MX24- = Mac Jac™, 24 VDC
2. Maximum dynamic force, screw type and maximum speed
B8  = 800 N, ball screw, 55 mm/s
W1 = 500 N, worm screw, 35 mm/s
3. Stroke (S)
3. Stroke (S)
M05 = 50 mm
M10 = 100 mm
M15 = 150 mm
M20 = 200 mm
M25 = 250 mm (stroke possible for ball screw models only)
M30 = 300 mm (stroke possible for ball screw models only)
4. Position feedback option
P = analog signal (standard)
E = digital encoder signal
5. Cable and connectors
0 = 300 mm long flying leads
1 = 300 mm long cable and connector **
2 = 1600 mm long cable and connector **
** AMP Super seal series 1,5 connector
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5
MX12- B8- M15 P 1
동적 하중 [N] (lbs)
25 °C [%]에서 ED
0
0